
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
51 
4 

41 
28 
17 
15 
12 
7 

146 
84 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

E 

PRO 

E 

PRO 

Name 
Eric Granado 
Alex Barros 
Maximiliano Gerardo 
Pedro Sampaio 
Danilo Lewis 
Wesley Gutierrez 
Davi Costa 
Joelsu "Mitiko" 
Rodrigo Dazzi 
Diego Pierluigi 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
3 
4 
5 
4 
5 
5 

Best Tm 
1:35.454 
1:36.394 
1:36.788 
1:37.101 
1:38.277 
1:38.992 
1:39.448 
1:39.683 
1:40.895 

Diff 

0.940 
1.334 
1.647 
2.823 
3.538 
3.994 
4.229 
5.441 

Gap 

0.940 
0.394 
0.313 
1.176 
0.715 
0.456 
0.235 
1.212 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
0 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 

Equipe 
Honda Racing Brasil 

Alex Barros Racing 

Kawasaki Racing Team 

Honda Racing Brasil 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Paulinho SuperBikes 

JC Racing Team  

Picoloko/Suel Racing 

Zitto MotorSport 

Alex Barros Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/06/2018 20:25:10 
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    3a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2018 
 SuperBike 

SUPER POLE  - SBK 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 16:22:12 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

23/06/2018 16:04 
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